Microchip Technology - ATSAMA5D225C-D1M-CUR Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
Understanding Embedded - Microprocessors
Embedded microprocessors are specialized computing
chips designed to perform specific tasks within an
embedded system. Unlike general-purpose
microprocessors found in personal computers, embedded
microprocessors are tailored for dedicated functions within

 SAMA5D2 SIP
© 2017 Microchip Technology Inc.  Datasheet Complete DS60001484A-page 27
8. Ordering Information
Table 8-1. Ordering Information
Ordering Code MRL Package Carrier Type Operating Temperature
Range
ATSAMA5D225C-D1M-CU C BGA196 Tray -40°C to +85°C
ATSAMA5D225C-D1M-CUR Tape & Reel
ATSAMA5D27C-D5M-CU BGA289 Tray
ATSAMA5D27C-D5M-CUR Tape & Reel
ATSAMA5D27C-D1G-CU Tray
ATSAMA5D27C-D1G-CUR Tape & Reel
ATSAMA5D28C-D1G-CU Tray
ATSAMA5D28C-D1G-CUR Tape & Reel
 SAMA5D2 SIP
© 2017 Microchip Technology Inc.  Datasheet Complete DS60001484A-page 30
The Microchip Web Site
Microchip provides online support via our web site at http://www.microchip.com/. This web site is used as